Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Session 1 - Level 1 Ach

Age Division
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach

Level 1 Ach

0110

0111

0112

0113

0114

0115

0116

0117

0118

0119

0120

0121

0122

0123

0124

0125

0058

0059

0060

0061

0062

0063

0064

Name

Ellsion Barfuss
Caileigh Gracie Benoit
Abigail Cantu
Hannah Cooper
Naomi De La Mora
Cameryn Drake
Madeleine DuBose
Brianna Frank

Carol Gerges

Mya Green

Cerya Jeffries

Leila Maldonado
Alessa Nguyen
Rayne Peavy
Genesis Umanzor
Sanaa White
Patricia Amaya-Jackson
Marissa Baranowski
Madison Bivin
Brenna Burrell
Brylee Calvin
Samantha Driver

Sophie Fleming

Club

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands

ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands

VT

UB

BB
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach
Level 1 Ach

Level 1 Ach

0065

0066

0067

0068

0069

0070

0071

0072

0073

0074

0075

0076

0077

0078

0079

0080

0081

0083

0082

0221

0222

0223

0224

0225

0226

Sophie Gomez

Hastings Grant

Madison Hashimoto

Ryley Hyatt
Izabel James
Brooke Larkin
Jaden Leddy
Payton Matthews
Maria McConnell
Grace Miller
Kodi Robinson
Katelyn Schulte
Lakyn Smith
Stephanie Smith
Payton Spialek
Caroline Tierney
Lyana Ugarte
Jimena Wilder
Strlla Wilder
Madison Barton
Mckayla Boswell
Mallory Jatzlau
Kayee Manriquez
Robin Pistol

Bailey Sausse

ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

2/8/2017 6:57 PM
Page 2



Biron Gymnastics & 2/8/2017 6:57 PM
Competition Program " Page 3



Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Session 2 - Level 2A & Excel Bronze

Age Division
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach
Level 2 Ach

Level 2 Ach

0084

0085

0086

0087

0088

0089

0090

0091

0092

0093

0094

0095

0096

0097

0098

0252

0253

0257

0254

0255

0256

0165

0156

Name

Riley Blaylock

Mia Brown
Madelynn Bumgardner
Abby Campbell
Ava Duchesne
Brianna Gollo
Sabina Gonell
Lauren Grimes
Emma Houche
Sophia MacFarlane
Mia Miller

Isabella perez de Aren
Kharyss Rowden
Carsyn Thomas
Chloe Wright
Madison Boswell
Sophia Crane
Sammy Doubrava
Hannah Gingrigh
Caitlyn Stanfield
Brianna Williams
Chloe Deitz

Elizabeth Collins

Club

ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

BCS Gymnastics

Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc

VT

UB

BB
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Level 2 Ach

Session 2 - Level 2A & Excel Bronze

Age Division

Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze

Xcel Bronze

0155

0213

0233

0234

0235

0236

0212

0196

0197

0022

0020

0003

0028

0027

0031

0019

0009

0014

0015

0008

0016

0024

Madison Ford

Name

Courtney Cervantes
Kyra Coates
Avery Cradt
Elyssa Johnson
Hanna Jolly
Raley Carson
Kailyn Davis
Ava Morton
Madelyn Adler
Natalie Airey
Sofia Antimo
Tierra Beattie
Marley Board
Pilar Bocchicchio
Karyn Cadogan
Kyleigh Cox
Tessa Cupples
Isabella Delgado
Kendall Delgado
Chandha Dhinaker

Hana EI-Toukhy

Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc

Club

Biron Gymnastics Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Biron Gymnastics Inc.

Biron Gymnastics Inc.

Biron Gymnastics Inc.

Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics

VT

UB

TAAF - Xcel Bronze

BB

FX
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze
Xcel Bronze

Xcel Bronze

0026

0004

0007

0006

0012

0180

0025

0021

0010

0011

0029

0017

0018

0013

0023

0032

0002

0030

0005

Olivia Ferri

Ali Garrity
Analise Graves
Brooke Griffin
Mia Guevara
Dawson Hightower
Ella Kessner
Kaityn McConnell
Ellie Mehta
Sophie Mehta
Marissa Montalro
Lana Platz

Sami Richter
Maria Silva
Brooke Tanory
Egypt Tyler
Scarlet Walker
Sophia Wei

Kaylee Whitman

Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Session 3 - Level 3A, 3P

Age Division
Level 3 Ach
Level 3 Ach
Level 3 Ach
Level 3 Ach
Level 3 Ach
Level 3 Ach
Level 3 Ach
Level 3 Ach
Level 3 Ach

Level 3 Ach

Session 3 - Level 3A, 3P

Age Division

Level 3 Division 1
Level 3 Division 2
Level 3 Division 2
Level 3 Division 2
Level 3 Division 2
Level 3 Division 4
Level 3 Division 4

Level 3 Division 4

0227

0228

0231

0230

0232

0142

0145

0146

0152

0153

0229

0129

0126

0127

0128

0158

0100

0102

0105

Name

Chistin Adams

Jassmine Constantine

Arianna Oldacre
Arryanna Phipps
Kayla Tebbe
Arianna Torres
Jillian Jameson
Alexandra Lee
Lauren Rutt
Brookelyn Smith

Kara Kerth

Name

Leticia Ruiz
Paola Castaneda
Jade Nakamura
Chelsea Prater
Holly Tran
Hemalie Bolinder
Rachel Fleming

Lauren Murphy

Club

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Platinum Gymnastics Academy
Platinum Gymnastics Academy
Platinum Gymnastics Academy
Platinum Gymnastics Academy

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Club

ASI Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress

ASI Gymnastics — Cypress
Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands

ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands

VT

VT

UB

UB

BB

BB
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Level 3 Division 4
Level 3 Division 4
Level 3 Division 4
Level 3 Division 4
Level 3 Division 4
Level 3 Division 4
Level 3 Division 5
Level 3 Division 5
Level 3 Division 5
Level 3 Division 5
Level 3 Division 5
Level 3 Division 5
Level 3 Division 5
Level 3 Division 6
Level 3 Division 6
Level 3 Division 6
Level 3 Division 6
Level 3 Division 7
Level 3 Division 7
Level 3 Division 7
Level 3 Division 7
Level 3 Division 7
Level 3 Division 7
Level 3 Division 7
Level 3 Division 7

Level 3 Division 7

0109

0167

0135

0140

0159

0151

0099

0103

0104

0199

0203

0141

0157

0101

0106

0143

0147

0107

0169

0166

0168

0204

0200

0201

0202

0137

Angelina Wentz
Julie Peterson
Olivia Farias
Camila Ramos
Samantha Lira
Kendal Roberson
Taylor Alarid
Addison Leddy
Madi Medford
Madisyn Cormier
Lila Roncancio
Virinia Troche
Xitlali Araujo
Audrey Corley
Ashley Stevens
Tania Aguilar
Shelby Medlin
Adison Thelwell
Leah Clay
Virginia Williams
Corynn Young
Bianca Burnett
Kirsten Duong
Yahairi Martinez
Pretty McCoy

Niali Mahtani

ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
BCS Gymnastics

Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc
Platinum Gymnastics Academy
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI Gymnastics - The Woodlands
Houston Elite Gymnastics
Houston Elite Gymnastics
Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
Platinum Gymnastics Academy
Platinum Gymnastics Academy
ASI| Gymnastics - The Woodlands
BCS Gymnastics

BCS Gymnastics

BCS Gymnastics

Houston Elite Gymnastics
Houston Elite Gymnastics
Houston Elite Gymnastics
Houston Elite Gymnastics

Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Session 4 - Excel Silver and Level 4

Age Division ID Name

Level 4 Division 6 0173 Mabrie Chavez

Level 4 Division 6 0132 Cidney Arredondo

Level 4 Division 6 0160 Alexis Chapa

Level 4 Division 6 0150 Katelyn Ponce

Level 4 Division 2 0131 Molli Siegel

Level 4 Division 3 0001 Demo Test

Level 4 Division 3 0130 Rebecca Holloway

Level 4 Division 3 0161 Jordan Standridge

Level 4 Division 4 0174 Leslie Martinez

Level 4 Division 4 0134 Regina Eljure

Level 4 Division 4 0136 Alexa Lerma

Level 4 Division 4 0138 Kaelynn Martinez

Level 4 Division 4 0162 Mary Burns

Level 4 Division 5 0170 Lexi Clay

Level 4 Division 5 0171 Raia Liotta

Level 4 Division 5 0172 Madison Pierce

Level 4 Division 5 0133 Daniela Castro

Level 4 Division 5 0163 Makayla Brazy

Level 4 Division 5 0164 Mia Ramirez

Level 4 Division 7 0139 Mariela Molano
0198 Haeven Rivas

Club VT UB BB
BCS Gymnastics

Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc
Platinum Gymnastics Academy
ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress
Artisan Sports Club

ASI| Gymnastics — Cypress
Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc
BCS Gymnastics

Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc
BCS Gymnastics

BCS Gymnastics

BCS Gymnastics

Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness
Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc
Legacy Gymnastics Academy Inc
Jischke Gymnastics and Fitness

BCS Gymnastics
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Session 4 - Excel Silver and Level 4

Age Division

Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Div 2

0238

0239

0240

0237

0214

0181

0183

0184

0215

0185

0216

0186

0217

0219

0187

0189

0190

0038

0042

0039

0034

0033

0037

Name

Kaitlynn Dantzler
Kaityln Dourava
Jordana Kerth
Jaci Palacios
Darcy Broaddus
Caroline Chamberlain
Kinley Cusimano
Lena Haddad
Hannah Hewitt
kristanna LeFebvre
Alyse Morrow
Lauren Paulsen
Emma Petty
Agnes Raybaud
Ana Rizo-Patron
Sofia Sherer
Annabelle sinclair
Alba Aguilar
Louise Buchan
Nicolette Cariton
Addie Fowler
Bridget Hoffman

Ella Jackson

Club

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics

VT

UB
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Div 2

0043

0035

0041

0036

0040

Lily McMullin
Ariana Morganfield
Andresa Orendain
Alissa Paulus

Delany Wiatr

Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Session 5 - Excel G,P Level 5,6,7,8

Age Division

Level 5 Division 4
Level 5 Division 4
Level 5 Division 5
Level 5 Division 5
Level 5 Division 6

Level 5 Division 6

0206

0175

0176

0177

0205

0144

Session 5 - Excel G,P Level 5,6,7,8

Age Division
Level 6 Div 2
Level 6 Div 2
Level 6 Div 2
Level 6 Div 2

Level 6 Div 2

0207

0208

0209

0210

0211

Session 5 - Excel G,P Level 5,6,7,8

Age Division
Level 7 Division 2
Level 7 Division 2

Level 7 Division 2

0178

0148

0149

Name

Shelby Goff
Sydney Goen
Ellie Goen
Allyson Young
Rebekah Collard

Samantha Figueroa

Name

Teddie Hall

Aysel Moscato
Mackenna Peacock
Campbell Pierce

Klarisa Polikaitis

Name
Macy Fletcher
Emma Nolen

Rachel Pinkston

Club

AcroTex Gymnastics Cedar Park
BCS Gymnastics

BCS Gymnastics

BCS Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics Cedar Park

Platinum Gymnastics Academy

Club

AcroTex Gymnastics Cedar Park
AcroTex Gymnastics Cedar Park
AcroTex Gymnastics Cedar Park
AcroTex Gymnastics Cedar Park

AcroTex Gymnastics Cedar Park

Club
BCS Gymnastics
Platinum Gymnastics Academy

Platinum Gymnastics Academy
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Session 5 - Excel G,P Level 5,6,7,8

Age Division ID

Level 8 0179

Session 5 - Excel G,P Level 5,6,7,8

Age Division ID

Div 2 0241
Div 2 0242
Div 2 0244
Div 2 0243
Div 2 0245
Div 2 0246
Div 2 0247
Div 2 0248
Div 2 0192
Div 2 0193
Div 2 0218
Div 2 0048
Div 2 0045
Div 2 0050
Div 2 0046
Div 2 0051
Div 2 0047

Name

Irene Benavides-Perez

Name

Faith Fontenot
Benna Griffin
Hilary Hayes
Shana Hoang
Theodora Pavlovic
Savannah Pepsnik
Sophia Pepsnik
SaNiyah Utley
Carlee Dobson
Elise O'Halla

Tess Waggoner
Nicole Anderson
Regina Cadena
Madison Lybarger
Victoria Rangel
Kristen Shields

Angelina Tan

Club

BCS Gymnastics

Club

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Biron Gymnastics Inc.
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics
Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics
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Biron Gymnastics
Competition Program

Div 2

0049

Session 5 - Excel G,P Level 5,6,7,8

Age Division
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2
Div 2

Div 2

0249

0250

0251

0056

0057

0052

0054

0055

0053

Ava Van Buren

Name

Isabelle Neal
Emily Oneil

Ariel Turner
Krystal Cadogan
Danielle Jawad
Cassia Morris
Taylor Morrow
Emily Oberg

Sophia Stephens

Showcase Gymnastics

Club VT UB
Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Bannon's Gymnastix Inc.

Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics

Showcase Gymnastics
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